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II Kolo PSCS Leto
Krusevac, 21/6/2014

Event 19 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
21/6/14 - 16:12 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (15-16)

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 58.37 519
2. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 58.73 509
3. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 59.50 490
4. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:01.55 442
5. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:02.00 433
6. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:02.40 424
7. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:02.60 420
8. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:03.75 398
9. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 1:05.88 361

10. VASILJKOVIC, Ivan 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:06.54 350
11. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:08.74 317
12. PUCE, Filip 99 PK "Ribnica" Mionica 1:09.31 310
13. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 1:13.05 264
14. MISIIC, Predrag 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:18.39 214
15. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 1:19.38 206
16. TODOROVIC, Ivan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:22.59 183

Omladinci (17-18)

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 53.60 670
2. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 55.58 601
3. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.25 496
4. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 59.53 489
5. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.65 486
6. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 1:00.38 468
7. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.75 460
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 1:03.55 402
9. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:04.57 383

10. MOJOVIC, Stefan 96 Amc 1:05.47 367
11. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.37 353
12. ASANIN, Luka 96 Amc 1:07.74 332
13. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:08.27 324
14. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Mladost Lucani 1:14.13 253
15. KUJUNDZIC, Vojislav 97 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:16.27 232
16. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.38 206

Seniori (19+)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 55.15 615
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 89 Amc 56.49 572
3. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 56.64 568
4. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 56.70 566
5. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 57.58 540
6. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.27 471
7. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 91 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:00.68 462
8. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:00.83 458
9. SILADJI, Caba 90 Amc 1:02.33 426

10. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:02.62 420
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II Kolo PSCS Leto
Krusevac, 21/6/2014

Event 19, Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 53.60 670
2. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 55.15 615
3. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 55.58 601
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 89 Amc 56.49 572
5. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 56.64 568
6. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 56.70 566
7. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 57.58 540
8. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 58.37 519
9. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 58.73 509

10. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.25 496
11. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 59.50 490
12. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 59.53 489
13. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.65 486
14. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.27 471
15. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 1:00.38 468
16. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 91 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:00.68 462
17. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.75 460
18. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:00.83 458
19. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:01.55 442
20. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:02.00 433
21. SILADJI, Caba 90 Amc 1:02.33 426
22. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:02.40 424
23. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:02.60 420
24. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:02.62 420
25. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 1:03.55 402
26. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:03.75 398
27. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:04.57 383
28. MOJOVIC, Stefan 96 Amc 1:05.47 367
29. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 1:05.88 361
30. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.37 353
31. VASILJKOVIC, Ivan 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:06.54 350
32. ASANIN, Luka 96 Amc 1:07.74 332
33. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:08.27 324
34. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:08.74 317
35. PUCE, Filip 99 PK "Ribnica" Mionica 1:09.31 310
36. CANIC, Zeljko 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:10.92 289
37. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 1:13.05 264
38. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Mladost Lucani 1:14.13 253
39. KUJUNDZIC, Vojislav 97 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:16.27 232
40. MISIIC, Predrag 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:18.39 214
41. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.38 206

STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 1:19.38 206
43. TODOROVIC, Ivan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:22.59 183

EXH KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:07.66 333
EXH STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:11.82 278
EXH STANKOVIC, Milos 90 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:16.37 231


